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Deborah Hagler debhaglermd@gmail.com Online MPH Child and Adolescent Health Domestic (US based) Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Maine No link available 

Martin Peters mjp@martinjpeters.com Online MPH Child and Adolescent Health Domestic (US based) Lawyer 
Faculty/Professor;Non-Government 
Organizations 

Tampa, FL https://www.linkedin.com/in/martinjpetersjr/ 

Mia Letterie mialetterie@gmail.com Online MPH 
Child and Adolescent 
Health;Women's and 
Reproductive Health 

Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ Healthcare Nashville, TN No link available 

Elsa Ragasa elsaragasa@gmail.com Online MPH Customized Curriculum International 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government Organizations Austria 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elsaragasa1234 
56789/ 

Cailey Jamison cailey.jamison@gmail.com Online MPH 
Customized Curriculum;Not 
Applicable 

Domestic (US based) 
Project/Program Manager & Policy 
Advisor 

Local/ State Government Wisconsin 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cailey-jamison-
mph-pmp-5921511a7/ 

Ally Crooks allymcrooks@gmail.com Online MPH 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US based) Epidemiologist No text available Virginia No link available 

Jomar Lopez jlopez1128@gmail.com Online MPH 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US based) Health Educator Local/ State Government Tampa, FL, USA No link available 

Kimberly Schildknecht kschildknecht@gmail.com Online MPH Epidemiology and global health Both Nurse Federal Government Atlanta, GA No link available 

Michal DeChellis michal@dechellis.org Online MPH Food Systems and Public Health Domestic (US based) 
Consultant;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government Organizations Livingston, Montana 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaldechellis 
/ 

Julie Pike juliempike@gmail.com Online MPH Food, Nutrition, Health Domestic (US based) 
Nutritionist;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ Healthcare;Research Indianapolis, IN US www.linkedin.com/in/julie-pike-71128b189 

Sabiha Hussain hussaisa@rwjms.rutgers.edu Online MPH 
Global Environmental 
Sustainability and Health 

Domestic (US based) Doctor 
Faculty/Professor;Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

New Brunswick, NJ, USA No link available 

Emily McManamon emilyhyson@gmail.com Online MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US based) Consultant 
Technology and 
Innovation;analytics 

Boulder, Colorado, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/emilyhyson 

Dhara Shah dharashah133@gmail.com Online MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

Both Dentist Hospital/ Healthcare Southborough/MA/USA No link available 

Andrew Shaughnessy 
andrew@limitlesshorizonsconsulting.co 
m 

Online MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US based) 
Consultant; Philanthrophy and 
Advocacy 

Consulting St. Louis 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-
shaughnessy-ma/ 

Michelle Quaye mquaye1@alumni.jh.edu Online MPH Health Systems and Policy International Doctor 
Hospital/ Healthcare;Local/ State 
Government 

Toronto, Canada No link available 

Kenji Oku kenoku@med.kitasato-u.ac.jp Online MPH 
Infectious Diseases;Women's and 
Reproductive Health 

International 
Consultant;Doctor;Researcher 
(Program Manager, Coordinator, 
etc) 

Consulting;Faculty/Professor;Hospit 
al/ Healthcare 

Sagamihara/Kanagawa/Japan No link available 

Kathryn Ford kathryn_sophia@hotmail.com Online MPH Mental health, violence Domestic (US based) Social worker Mental health Weehawken, NJ 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathryn-ford-
mph-lcsw 

Nefra Faltas nefra.faltas@gmail.com Online MPH No text available International Global health technical advisor Federal Government Washington/DC/USA No link available 

Seema Shah seemashahsd@gmail.com Online MPH No text available Domestic (US based) Doctor Local/ State Government San Diego, CA, USA No link available 

Caitlin Burke caitlinburke11@gmail.com Online MPH Not Applicable Domestic (US based) No text available Non-Government Organizations Cincinnati, Ohio 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/caitlinburkemp 
h/ 

Robert Carlin robert.carlin@mcgill.ca Online MPH Not Applicable International Doctor 
Faculty/Professor;Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

Montreal / Quebec / Canada 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/robert-carlin-
51244340/ 

Megan Horlacher meganashawcross@gmail.com Online MPH Not Applicable International Program implementer Non-Government Organizations Denver 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/meganhorlache 
r/ 

Kristina Shultz kshultz2191@gmail.com Online MPH Not Applicable Both Policy Analyst;Research Analyst 
Non-Government 
Organizations;Technology and 
Innovation 

Kensington, MD, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kristina-shultz-
83701146/ 

Jennifer Jensen jennyjensenrn@gmail.com Online MSN/MPH Public Health Nursing Domestic (US based) Nurse Non-Government Organizations Durham, NC https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennyjensennc/ 

Kelly Hubbard k.hubbard711@gmail.com Online MPH 
Women's and Reproductive 
Health 

Domestic (US based) Policy Analyst Non-Government Organizations Springfield, Illinois 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-hubbard-
mph-9822867/ 

Caroline Palmer cpalmerdance@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Bloomberg Fellow in Violence 
Cohort 

Domestic (US based) Lawyer Local/ State Government Minnesota 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/caroline-palmer-
b10a1715/ 
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Taylor Binnix taylor.binnix@jhu.edu Part-time MPH 

Child and Adolescent 
Health;Social and Behavioral 
Sciences in Public Health;Suicide 
as a public health problem 

Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research;Education Baltimore,  MD Www.taylorbinnix.com 

Lauren Richardson LRICHARDSON7X@GMAIL.COM Part-time MPH Customized Curriculum Both Veterinarian Consulting;Federal Government Virginia No link available 

Kelly Burke kburke46@alumni.jh.edu Part-time MPH Customized Curriculum;violence Domestic (US based) 

Senior Program Manager over 
training and technical assistance 
programs to police and their 
partners 

Non-Government Organizations United States 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellyaburke201 
0/ 

Sara Belga sbelgam1@alumni.jh.edu Part-time MPH 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

International Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Vancouver No link available 

Noor Qaragholi nqaragh1@jh.edu Part-time 
MPH; Current DrPH 
student 

Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Both Research Analyst Research New Orleans No link available 

Claudio Osorio claudioalex501@gmail.com Part-time MPH 

Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research;Health 
Leadership and 
Management;Infectious Diseases 

Domestic (US based) Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Orlando, FL USA No link available 

Marissa Baron marissajbaron@gmail.com Part-time MPH Food Systems and Public Health Domestic (US based) Consultant 
Consulting;Non-Government 
Organizations 

NJ https://www.linkedin.com/in/marissabaron/ 

Martin Bartness martinbartness@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US based) 
Consultant;Policy 
Analyst;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government Organizations Baltimore, Maryland 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martin-bartness-
11820a76/ 

Kaz Rafia kaz.rafia@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US based) Dentist 
Faculty/Professor;Non-Government 
Organizations;Local/ State 
Government 

Boston, MA https://www.linkedin.com/in/kazrafia/ 

Cindy Yin cndyin@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Health Leadership and 
Management 

International 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Local/ State Government Toronto, Canada https://www.linkedin.com/in/cxyin/ 

Mi Ran Shin mi11yshin@gmail.com Part-time MPH Health Systems and Policy Domestic (US based) Doctor 
Faculty/Professor;Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

DC No link available 

Friedrich Conrad friedrich.conrad@icloud.com Part-time MPH 
Health Systems and 
Policy;Infectious Diseases 

International Consultant;Policy Analyst Federal Government Brussels, Belgium 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/friedrich-conrad-
1204a16a 

Andrew Bryk ajbryk@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Health Systems and Policy;Mental 
Health & SUD Policy 

Domestic (US based) Healthcare Technology Product Technology and Innovation Atlanta, GA https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewjbryk 

Justin Unternaher unternaherj@gmail.com Part-time MPH Humanitarian Health Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research Washington, DC www.linkedin.com/in/justin-unternaher 

Andrew Gentles umj3@cdc.gov Part-time MPH Infectious Diseases Both Pharmacist 
Federal Government;Non-
Government Organizations 

Atlanta, GA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drandrewgentle 
s/ 

Song Luo drluosongnelson@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Life quality of vulnerable 
population with neurological 
diseases 

Domestic (US based) 
Doctor, Health Educator, 
Integrative Medicine 

Faculty/Professor, Hospital/ 
Healthcare 

Cleveland/Ohio/USA No link available 

Sheila Roy sroy83@outlook.com Part-time MPH Maternal and child health Both Doctor Federal Government Atlanta, GA No link available 

Bara Zuhaili bzuhail1@jh.edu Part-time MPH No text available International Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Flint MI 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bara-zuhaili-md-
mph-08b70a114?trk=contact-info 

Charlee Alexander charlee.alexander@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable 
Domestic (US 
based);International 

Consultant 
Federal Government;Non-
Government Organizations 

Colorado No link available 

Lexi Apgar-Arpin lexiapgar@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable Domestic (US based) Epidemiologist;Veterinarian Federal Government Austin/Texas/USA No link available 

Jessica Coleman Lewis jrcoleman92@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable Domestic (US based);Both 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ Healthcare;Research Baltimore, MD 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-coleman-
lewis-2899b7123/ 

Katie Gray katie.gray89@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable International 
Public Health, Communications, 
and Advocacy 

Non-Government Organizations Washington DC 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/katie-gray-mph-
49117460 

Michael Krummacher m.krummacher@t-online.de Part-time MPH Not Applicable International Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Cologne/Germany No link available 

Eleanor Lucas eleanorlucas@openhealthgroup.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable Both Consultant 
Health economics outcomes 
research/Pharmaceutical industry 

Hartford, CT https://www.linkedin.com/in/eleanorlucas/ 
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Megha Mathur meghamathur5995@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable Domestic (US based) Lawyer Legal Chicago, IL 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/megha-mathur-
7876b5ba/ 

Meng-Ju Wu topmoslover@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable International Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Taiwan, R. O. C. No link available 

John Yoon johnjhyoon@gmail.com Part-time MPH Not Applicable International Consultant;Accreditation 

Consulting;Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Non-Government 
Organizations;Technology and 
Innovation 

Singapore https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnjhyoon 

Emily Berich-Anastasio eaberich@gmail.com Part-time MPH 
Social and Behavioral Sciences in 
Public Health 

Domestic (US based) 
Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc); Psychotherapist, 
data engineer 

Hospital/ Healthcare; Research; 
Technology and Innovation 

Baltimore, Maryland, USA 
https://www.sheppardpratt.org/why-
sheppard-pratt/our-experts/details/emily-
berich-anastasio-mph-lgpc/ 
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